LISTA SKLEPOW, W KTORYCH OBOWIAZUJE OFERTA POMOCYJNA NA PRODUKTY:

139967 | FASOLA BIAtA PLONY NATURY 0,5 KG

139970 | GROCH tUSKANY 0,5KG PLONY NATURY BIE
464072  KASZA JECZMIENNA WIEJSKA MELVIT 4X100g
366404  SMIETANFIX DR. OETKER 9G

408536  SODA OCZYSZCZONA DR OETKER 70 G

379206 @ KREM DO TORT.WANILIA DR.OETKER 120 G
154440 = ANANAS PLASTRY NASZA SPIZARNIA 565/340G
408424 | ZELATYNA DR OETKER 20 G

410651 @ SERNIK NA ZIMNO DR OETKER 195 G

196830 = GALARETKA TWOJ DESER MIX 2X75

229387  CEBULKA PRAZONA CULINEO 200G

412636  PRZYPRAWA DOPRAWKA NATUR CULINEO 300g

CZAS TRWANIA PROMOCII: 07.08-12.08.2023 R. PRODUKT DOSTEPNY DO WYCZERPANIA
ZAPASOW.

Al. Powstancéow Wielkopolskich

1035  Pita 68

1037 Sycow ul. Kolejowa 2a

1053 Nowa Ruda ul. Teatralna 18
1062  Ruda Slaska ul. Norwida 26

1096 Wtoctawek ul. Zbiegniewskiej 19

1150 Grodzisk Wielkopolski ul. 27 Stycznia 4a
1217 Boguszow Gorce ul. Strazacka 7
1241 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki ul. Strzelecka 16
1282 Wroctaw ul. Nowowiejska 48
1332 Wschowa ul. Konradowska 4
1459 Betchatéw ul. Czyzewskiego 1
ul. 1000-Lecia Panstwa Polskiego
1487 Wabrzeino 11
1503 Czaplinek ul. Dtuga 19-27
1510 Gryfino ul. Bolestawa Chrobrego 40/42
1527 Bogatynia ul. | Armii Wojska Polskiego 10
1531 Skarzysko-Kamienna ul. Spotdzielcza 82
1540 Kety ul. Jana Il Sobieskiego
1545 Czerwionka Leszczyny ul. Jana Pawfa 11 3
1546 Wotéw ul. Ludowa 3
1550 Krotoszyn ul. Kozminska 22a
1558 Szczytno ul. Zeromskiego 18
1569 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki ul. Wandy Panfil 1/3
1588 Ztocieniec ul. S. Okrzei 11
1640 Ozaréow PIl. Wolnosci 14
1648 Zelow ul. Kosciuszki 2
1652 Przysucha ul. Legionéw Polskich 6
1657  Swiebodzin ul. tuzycka 33a

1691  Srem u

. Grottgera 50

1712 Brzeg ul. Chocimska 7



1727
1731
1736
1743
1744
1751
1789
1806
1812
1823
1839
1858
1898
1936
1949
1978
1979
1997
2008
2009
2062
2072
2088
2099
2114
2170
2173
2176
2180
2195
2218
2222
2227
2230
2261
2334
2350
2365
2368
2369
2380
2412
2413
2425
2429
2459

Resko

Zory
Kudowa-Zdrdj
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Czerwierisk
Gtowno
Ogrodzieniec
Zychlin
Zuromin

Pitawa Gérna
Opole Lubelskie
Szubin

Gorzow Wielkopolski
Jarocin
Kluczbork
Inowroctaw
Jastrowie
Stawa

Zagan

Kowary

Orneta

Praszka
Oborniki SI.
Scinawa
Tarnowskie Gory
Siechnice
Pierisk
Kozuchéw
Sroda Wielkopolska
Zbaszynek
Braniewo
Debrzno
Szprotawa
Rawicz

Lebork

Orzesze

Pakos¢
tososina Dolna
Paczkow
Otmuchdéw
Zgorzelec
Ladek Zdrdj
Olszyna
Swiebodzice
Rzepin

Jasien

ul. Bohateréw Warszawy 1
ul. Wodzistawska 12
ul. Zdrojowa 33

ul. Konopnickiej 2a

ul. Zielonogoérska 34A
ul. Kopernika 33a

pl. Wolnosci 37

ul. Marii Konopnickiej 4
ul. Warszawska 10
ul. Piastowska 52A

ul. Lubelska 32

ul. Kcyniska 31

ul. J. Matejki 46

ul. Srédmiejska 17A
ul. Wotczyriska 4

ul. Toruriska 90

ul. Wojska Polskiego 31
ul. Wojska Polskiego 5
ul. Kopernika 10

ul. J. Matejki 3

ul. Olsztyrska 27

ul. Pitsudskiego 7

ul. Wroctawska 29-31
ul. W. Jagietty 69

ul. Bytomska 30

ul. Osiedlowa 18

ul. R. Traugutta 2

ul. Nowosolna 47

ul. Niedziatkowskiego 22
ul. Targowa 2

ul. Sikorskiego 1

ul. Kosciuszki 8

ul. Mtynarska 25

ul. Sarnowska 4A

ul. Krzywoustego 7

ul. Rynek 12

ul. Jankowska 9
tososina Dolna 290
ul. Sienkiewicza 13

ul. Sienkiewicza 5

ul. Grunwaldzka 1

ul. Sniezna 45

ul. Wolnosci 38

ul. taczna 43

ul. Stubicka 4

ul. Graniczna 1



2467
2471
2479
2481
2510
2521
2542
2544
2548
2597
2644
2648
2665
2682
2690
2703

2708
2713
2714
2747
2750
2756
2762
2774
2785
2835
2842
2895
2923
2924
2932
2957
2968
3019
3034
3035
3049
3052
3053
3057
3063
3066
3084
3101
3105
3124

Sroda Slaska
Jedlina Zdroj
Gryfow Slaski
Jaworzyna $laska
Aleksandréow Kujawski
Koniecpol
Szczytno

Krzyz Wielkopolski
Sierakéw

£odz

Ziebice

Golina

Karlino

Rawicz

Stegna

Kro$niewice

Kwilcz

Legnica

Kalisz Pomorski
Kietrz

Pniewy

Wyszkéw
Boguszéw Gorce
Czempin
Kruszwica
Szczecinek

Jelenia Géra
Skierniewice
Kozmin Wielkopolski
Nowy Staw

Lipno

Osieciny
Chmielnik

Barwice

Krobia

Nowogrod Bobrzanski
Sedziszow

Wola

Ptock

Krosno Odrzarskie
Andrychow

Brusy

Toszek

Wozniki

Branice

Wolsztyn

ul. Legnicka 27

ul. Piastowska 9

ul.

Kolejowa 40

ul. 1 Maja 1

ul. J. Stowackiego 28c

ul. Armii Krajowej 8

ul. Wyspianskiego 6

. Walki Mtodych 12

u

ul. Wroniecka 9

ul. Wodna 33/37

ul. Stawowa 2b

ul. Stowackiego 5

ul. Koszalinska 85c

ul. Sienkiewicza 22

ul. Gdanska 54

ul. Torunska 10
ul.
la

ul. E. Orzeszkowej 29

ul. Dworcowa 1b

ul. Raciborska 1

ul. Poznanska 11a

ul. Serocka 36

ul. Traugutta 20

Rynek 12

ul. Kosciuszki 31/34

ul. G. Narutowicza 3

ul. Kros$nienska 1B

ul. Domarasiewicza 3/5

ul. Poznanska 1

ul. Westerplatte 23

ul. Wtoctawska 9

ul. Wtoctawska 1

ul. Kwiatowa 3

ul. Zielona 2 A

ul. Kasztelanska 3

ul. Polna 1

ul. Majowa 9

ul. Pszczyniska 5

ul. Armii Krajowej 18

ul. Wakacyjna 23

ul. Krakowska 83

ul. Wojska Polskiego 56

ul. Gliwicka 10a

ul. 3 Maja 4

ul. Zymierskiego 57a

ul. Gajewskich 1

Powstancéw Wielkopolskich



3134 Racibérz u

. Ogrodowa 46
3145 Kanie u

. Warszawska 1

3163 Opole u

. Chetmonskiego 2

3168  Zmigréd u

. Sportowa 22
3212 Lubawka ul.

Kamiennogodrska 39

3215  Serock ul. Warszawska 32
3234 Wyrzysk ul. Parkowa 1

3306 Btedéw ul. Sadurkowska 1
3349 tagiewniki ul. Przemystowa 2
3397 Baborow ul. Wiejska 2a

3430 Rokietnica ul. Szamotulska 7
3434  Zabno ul. Tarnowska 147
3442 Dzierzgon ul. Limanowskiego 15
3463 Sobétka ul. Warszawska 4A
3477 Ostréow Wielkopolski ul. Gtowackiego 69
3496 Pisz ul. M. Wotodyjowskiego 17a
3500 Choszczno ul. W. Jagietty 9

3508 Kutno u

. takoszynska 166

3521  Wrzesnia ul. Wroctawska 34
3547 Grudzigdz ul. Mieszka | 3
3595 Krapkowice ul. Stowackiego 4
3596 Lubliniec ul. Stalmacha 9
3607 Opole ul. Niemodlinska 77
3633 Wielun ul. Traugutta 1
3688 Milicz ul. Trzebnicka 4a
3704  Wschowa PI. Grunwaldu 2
3708 Ztotoryja ul. Legnicka 19a
3723 Olesno ul. Dobrodzieriska 7
3777 tédz ul. Obywatelska 137
3780  Zory ul. Kosciuszki 24

Koziegtowy '
3794 (pow.myszkowski) ul. Zarecka 89
3837 Swiebodzin ul. Konarskiego
3872  Smolec ul. Wroctawska 1
3874 Wroctaw ul. Zielinskiego 61
3906  Stawoborze ul. Swidwiriska 31
3928 Raszkéw ul. Przybystawice 43
3933 Korfantow ul. Kosciuszki 11
3972 Rokiciny ul. tédzka 8a

ul. Powstarncéw Wielkopolskich

3978 tabiszyn 17B
3979  Jarocin ul. Poznariska 1A
3993 Kamieniec Zagbkowicki ul. XXX Lecia 52
3997 Grodzisk Wielkopolski ul. Nowotomyska 50A
4023 0sno Lubuskie ul. 3 Maja 7
4029  Gotaricz ul. Jeziorna 12
4068 Trzebnica ul. Bolestawa Chrobrego 4
4076 Somonino ul. Spétdzielcow 1



4082
4084
4085
4091
4098
4100
4127
4144
4157
4162
4167
4168
4172
4173
4219
4238

4263
4266
4275
4287
4293
4303
4313
4318
4332
4334
4359
4360
4361
4394

4396
4408
4411
4431
4438
4443
4451
4452
4453
4503
4518
4593
4598
4626
4630
4659

Zielona Géra
Nowe Miasteczko
Krotoszyn
Bogatynia

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Szczytna
Krotoszyn
Chociwel
Piotrkéw Kujawski
Ozorkow

towicz

Ztoty Stok
Tutowice

Miejska Gorka

Zebrzydowice
Biskupiec
(pow.nowomiejski)

Wegorzyno
Izbica Kujawska
Ktecko
Podgorzyn
Stawno
Trzciel

tédz

Czarna Woda
Recz
Tychowo
Jelenia Géra
Wegliniec

Bojanowo

Kobylin
Lipka
Tczew
Byczyna
Jastrzebie Zdr¢j
Checiny
Zalewo
Wroctaw
Gubin
Morawica
teba
Polkowice
Goleszéw
Suszec
Wierzbica

topuszno

tezyca-Inwestycyjna 1

ul. Szosa Bytomska 11

ul. Ostrowska 18

ul. Matejki 64

ul. 1 Maja 49

ul. Wroctawska 73

ul. Stoneczna 110

ul. Zdunowska 56 A

ul. Armii Krajowej 76

ul. Poznarska 17A

ul. Potudniowa 10

ul. teczycka 66

ul. Dziatkowa 8

ul. Porcelitowa 1
Plac 700-lecia 4

ul. Jutrzenki 2C

ul. Jesionowa 2

ul. Przemystowa 5

ul. Kolska 16

ul. Armii Poznan 5

ul. Bojki 5

ul. Mireckiego 1A

ul. Poznanska 6

ul. Rokicinska 366/368

ul. Starogardzka 19

ul. Kolejowa 54

ul. Biatogardzka 1B

ul. Gtowackiego 1

ul. J. Pitsudskiego 23

Gotaszyn 75
al. Powstancéw Wielkopolskich
47A

ul. 4 Dywizji Piechoty 6C

ul. Czerwonego Kapturka 7

ul. Ignacego Kwiasowskiego 14

ul. Powstaricow Slaskich 82

ul. Kielecka 29a

ul. R. Traugutta 7

ul. B. Krzywoustego 40

ul. Miodowa 28

ul. Kielecka 29A

al. Swietego Jakuba 39

ul. Dgbrowskiego 5

ul. Cieszyniska 10

ul. Piaskowa 2

ul. T. KoSciuszki 82

ul. Strazacka 13B



4673
4674
4679
4692
4731
4732
4740
4763
4776
4778
4791
4795
4817
4835
4842
4853
4858
4865
4886
4889
4893
4897
4898
4900
4906
4923
4934
4958
4979
4982
4989
4990
4993
5000
5017
5024
5044
5045
5052
5069
5083
5089
5090
5091
5094
5131

Okonek
Bojano
Nekla
Cybinka
Szadek
Sochaczew

Niemcza

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski

Lubicz Dolny
Mieszkowice
Wagrowiec
Zarki
Skalbmierz
Nowogrodziec
Ztoczew
Bielawa
Wieprz
Wroctaw
Drzewica
Rychwat
Lubsko
Ktomnice
Ryczywot
Rewal

Kamien Krajenski
Bytom Odrzanski
Dziwnéw
Warta

Konin

Dygowo
Mielno

Zduny
Goscino

t6dz

Koscielec
ltowo-Osada
Chorzéw
Prabuty
Ztawie$ Wielka
Mirostawiec
Moszczenica
Stepnica
Trzcinsko-Zdrdj
Blizyn

tagow

Ztotéw

ul.

ul.

u

ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.

u

ul.

ul.

u

ul.

u

u

ul.

ul.

u

u

ul.

ul.

u

u

ul.

u

u

ul.

u

u

u

ul.

u

ul.

ul.

ul.

ul.

u

u

u

ul.

u

u

ul.

ul.

ul.

u

u

Niepodlegtosci 29¢c
Pogodna 18

. Wiosny Ludow 2a

Kro$nieriska 1
Kilinskiego 1
Hubala 1

B. Chrobrego 54
Sandomierska 89
Dworcowa 32

Poniatowskiego 51

. Janowiecka 96

Myszkowska 21a

. W. Witosa 2a

. Adama Asnyka 62

Burzeninska 13

Lipowa 3

. Zywiecka 974

. Strachociriska 192

Narutowicza 20A

Kaliska 19

. Wroctawska 3A

. Zachodnia 1

Kolejowa 29

. Topolowa 32/26

. Chojnicka 1A

Dworcowa

. J. Stowackiego 8A

. Zachodnia

.Jana Pawtfa 11 78

Kotobrzeska 45a

. B. Chrobrego 241/2

Polna 64
IV Dywizji Wojska Polskiego 37
Pabianicka 77

Unii Europejskiej 1

. Dziatdowska 1B

. Siemianowicka 157

. W. Jagietty 10A

Handlowa 1

. Wolnosci 10

. Piotrkowska 15a

Krzywoustego 1d
Dworcowa 209

Kosciuszki 149

. F. Chopina 2A

. Stoneczna 46



5147
5174
5177
5198
5240
5242
5245
5259
5270
5277
5296
5311
5313
5321
5360
5426
5455
5460
5474
5480
5481
5502
5542
5563
5575
5631
5670
5783
5819
5877
5894
5895
5921
5924
5938
5992
6000
6005
6011
6019
6021
6028
6039
6064
6071
6075

Zgierz

Sompolno
Witoszczowa
Miasteczko Slaskie
Borek Wlkp.
Czarna Dabréwka
Trabki Wielkie
Wieruszow
Skepe

Rudniki

Nowe Skalmierzyce
Rychwatd

Lubin

Gtéwczyce
Dziatdowo
Bolestawiec
Szczercow
Obrzycko
Deszczno
Drawsko Pomorskie
Pasym

Zawidow

Zaréw

Grebow
Lubniewice
Zabrze
Tarnobrzeg

Zory

Olsztynek
Czestochowa
Mieroszéw
Zawada
Matomice
Legnica
Czarnkéw

Borne Sulinowo
Leszno

Nowa Sol
Lwowek

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska
Krajenka

Biata
Twardogdra
Kutno

Zieleniec

Woélka Cycowska

ul. Kasprowicza 12a

ul. Warszawska 46

ul. Partyzantéw 9

ul. Woznicka 20a

ul. M. Konopnickiej 24

ul. Leborska 2A

ul. Gdanska 29

ul. Wroctawska 22

ul. Sierpecka 64

ul. Wieluniska 1

ul. Kaliska 16B

ul. Krakowska 14a

ul. Budowniczych LGOM 24
Szosa Stupska 3a

ul. Olsztyriska 2

Tysiaclecia 43

Praga 25

Dworcowa

ul. Lubuska 42a

ul. Ztocieniecka 11c

ul. Burskiego 29

ul. M .Kopernika 1

ul. Armii Krajowej 11B

ul. Bajkowa 2

ul. Jana Pawta Il 55

ul. Bytomska

ul. Warszawska 2

ul. Wodzistawska 11

ul. K. Mrongowiusza 24

ul. M. Faradaya 21

ul. Wolnosci 25

ul. Bocianowa 54
Matynicza 5
Bieszczadzka 2

ul. T. Kosciuszki 93
Aleja Niepodleglosci
ul. Kgkolewska

ul. Aleksandra Fredry 1/ul
ul. Pniewska 53b

ul. Krakowska 18A

ul. A. Mickiewicza 1-4
Biafa-Parcela 13

ul. Wielkopolska

ul. Chodkiewicza 33
Zieleniec 69A

ul. Lubelska 130a



6097
6114
6120
6125
6169
6170
6174
6183
6194
6195
6215
6248
6262
6283
6316
6322
6324
6333
6344
6383
6392
6445
6460
6473
6475
6499
6506
6510
6524
6527
6578
6594
6600
6601
6602
6603
6608
6611
6612
6616
6620
6623
6633
6634
6635
6636

Zychlin

Kaliska

Kalety

Tarnéw Opolski
Skarbimierz
Wolbérz
Ktodawa,
Raciborz
Potegowo
Aleksandréw todzki
Przemet
Grabow nad Prosng
Strzegowo
Ruda Slaska
Proszkéow
Zielona Géra
Miedzyzdroje
Racibérz
Sulmierzyce
Pogorzela
Tuszyn

Kleczew

Warka

Sieradz
Koszalin
Myslibdrz
Krzywin

Mtawa

Makéw Podhalariski
Pyzdry

Rybno

Rogowo
Nowogrod
Mrozy

Dobra Nowogardzka
Siedlec
Dobroszyce
Pakostaw
Wilkéw
Damastawek
Domaszowice
Fatkow

Tykocin

Obryte
Jedwabne

Mikstat

ul. G. Narutowicza 102

ul. Dtuga 9

ul. 1 Maja 1B

ul. Nakielska 2k

ul. Debowa 1a

ul. Modrzewskiego 78

ul. Poznarska 9

ul. Jana 3

ul. Kosciuszki 2F

ul. Konstantynowska 5/7

ul. Kasztelanska

ul. Ostrzeszowska 6d

ul. Polna 3
ul. I. Paderewskiego 19
Rynek 17b

Racula, ul. Gtogowska 87

ul. Nowomysliwska 21

ul. Pracy 18

ul. Ogrodowa 6

ul. Armii Poznan 2a

ul. Jana Pawta Il

Al.

600-lecia 23

ul. Putawska 30

ul. Sktadowa

ul. Pofczyniska

ul. Krélewiecka 1B

ul. Leszczyriska 4
Sw. Wojciecha
Wolnosci 29-31

ul. Wrzesiriska 29 e
ul. Lubawska 6b

ul. T. Kosciuszki 9A

Stacha Konwy

ul. Graniczna 1B

ul. Pitsudskiego

ul. Wolsztyrska

ul. Trzebnicka 22

ul. Kolejowa 23

ul. Wroctawska 46

. Zninska 28 B

u

ul. Osiedlowa 2a

ul. Le$na 2a

ul. Sokotowska 40
Obryte 5b

ul. Wojska Polskiego



6645
6651
6654
6658
6669
6670
6680
6682
6683
6684
6689
6692
6702
6705
6711
6714
6718
6725
6728
6729
6731
6737

6743
6748
6756
6766
6774
6777
6783
6784
6785
6793
6805
6806

6813
6817
6818
6827
6838
6840
6855
6864
6895
6900
6903

Dobrcz
Krzemieniewo
tubowo

lwiny
Strawczyn
Tolkmicko
Drawski Mtyn
Miescisko
Kakolewo

Gizatki

Kocierzew Potudniowy

Natalin
Trzebiechéw
Krélewiec
Przechlewo
tyszkowice
Ptawno
Chroéscice
Dabrowa Biskupia
Sadki

Bielsk Podlaski
Droszkéw
Wijewo
Zbiczno
Drawno
Grudusk
Moryn
Mochy
Sokoty
Siennica
Zerkéw
Luszowice
Gowordéwek

Siedlisko

Zydowo

Sniadowo

Zarki

Lubien Kujawski
Ostroroég

Rudna

Dabrowa Rzeczycka
Osiek

Pielgrzymka
Zarnowiec

Kikot

Ul. Dtuga 8a

ul. Dworcowa
tubowo 14G

ul. Osiedle 32

ul. S. Zeromskiego 7B
ul. Morska 13
Szosa Dworcowa 9c
ul. Sw. Huberta 1
ul. Gostyniska 2

ul. Kaliska 2a
Kocierzew 149
Natalin

ul. Chabrowa 1
Krélewiec

ul. Cztuchowska

ul. Koscielna 12

ul. Gidelska 106

ul. Ligonia

ul. Dtuga

ul. Strazacka

ul. Orlanska 1

ul. Dziatkowa 1
ul. Powstancow Wielkopolskich
44

Zbiczno

ul. Kaliska

ul. M. Konopnickiej
ul. Lipowa

ul. Wolsztyriska 69
Warszawska

ul. Miska 121

ul. Wyspianskiego

Luszowice

ul. Ostrotecka

ul. Gtogowska
ul. Ojca Swietago Jana Pawta Il 17
A

Szosowa

ul. Tadeusza Kosciuszki 80
ul. Stoneczna

ul. Jaworowa 3

ul. Krochmalna

Dabrowa Rzeczycka 107
ul. Gtéwna

Pielgrzymka

Zarnowiec

ul. Rypifska



ul. Tysigclecia Paristwa Polskiego

6911 | Wislica 14

6913 Wdjtowo ul. Malinowa 2
6914 Brzeznio ul. Wspdlna

6919 Osieczna ul. Drzeczkowska
6922 Dobrzyr Nad Wisty ul. Zduriska 30a
6923 Reczno ul. Gtéwna 36
6931 Ligota Piekna ul. Wroctawska
6933 Dolsk ul. Gostyniskie Przedmiescie 14A
6947 Sulmierzyce ul. Strzelecka 11
6951 Gorzkowice Gorzkowice

6955 Brodnica Moczadta 1z

6956 Lubawa ul. Sadowa 6

6961 Linia ul. takowa 5

6972 Rzeczniéw Rzeczniéw 140B
6981 Milicz ul. Krotoszynska 5
6985 Przytoczna ul. Gtéwna 1b
6988 Rozdrazew ul. Krotoszynska 67
6989 Czapury ul. Poznanska 17
7011  Orzechowo ul. Sredzka 41
7012 Krzeszyce ul. Ogrodowa

7015 Kobylanka ul. Szczecinska
7021 Puttusk ul. Wyszkowska
7026 Chocz ul. Pleszewska
7032 Chrzastowice ul. Opolska

7038 Swietoszéw ul. Brzozowa 14
7054 Ostrowite ul. Polna 2

7059 Rychtal Skoroszow 37
7060 Mokrsko Mokrsko 155a
7097 Wilczyn ul. Cegielinska 54
7144 Grudzigdz ul. tyskowskiego
7160 Maniowy Ks. Antoniego Siudy
7181 Staporkow ul. Stefana Zeromskiego 2a
7189 Nowogard ul. Armii Krajowej
7197 Jastrowie Ul. Roosevelta
7201 Koziegtowy ul. Woznicka

7267 Branice ul. Mtyriska

7311 Ustronie Morskie ul. Kolejowa

7312 Szamocin ul. Dworcowa 1
7315 Reguty ul. Regulska 1A
7342 Klimontéw ul. Stoneczna 3
7426 Zambrow ul. Biatostocka 28B
7516 Opatéw ul. 1 Maja

7564 Bolestawice ul. Oliwkowa 1



